




HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.A.Honours
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID
 Subject Details (Fill in whichever Semester you are studying)

Semester No. Subject Course Code Course Title

I

CC-1

CC-2

GE-1

AECC-1

II

CC-3

CC-4

GE-2

AECC-2

III

CC-5

CC-6

CC-7

GE-3

SEC-I

IV

CC-8

CC-9

CC-10

GE-4

SEC-2

V

CC-11

CC-12

DSE-1

DSE-2

VI

CC-13

CC-14

DSE-3

DSE-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date

HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.A.Honours
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID
 Subject Details (Fill in whichever Semester you are studying)

Semester No. Subject Course Code Course Title

I

CC-1

CC-2

GE-1

AECC-1

II

CC-3

CC-4

GE-2

AECC-2

III

CC-5

CC-6

CC-7

GE-3

SEC-I

IV

CC-8

CC-9

CC-10

GE-4

SEC-2

V

CC-11

CC-12

DSE-1

DSE-2

VI

CC-13

CC-14

DSE-3

DSE-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date

HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.A.Honours
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID
 Subject Details (Fill in whichever Semester you are studying)

Semester No. Subject Course Code Course Title

I

CC-1

CC-2

GE-1

AECC-1

II

CC-3

CC-4

GE-2

AECC-2

III

CC-5

CC-6

CC-7

GE-3

SEC-I

IV

CC-8

CC-9

CC-10

GE-4

SEC-2

V

CC-11

CC-12

DSE-1

DSE-2

VI

CC-13

CC-14

DSE-3

DSE-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date



HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.A.General
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID
 Subject Details (Fill in whichever Semester you are studying)

Semester No. Subject Course Code Course Title

I

CC-1A

CC-2A

L1-1

AECC-1

II

CC-1B

CC-2B

L2-1

AECC-2

III

CC-1C

CC-2C

L1-2

SEC-I

IV

CC-1D

CC-2D

L2-2

SEC-2

V

DSE-1A

DSE-2A

GE-1

SEC-3

VI

DSE-1B

DSE-2B

GE-2

SEC-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date

HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.A.General
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID
 Subject Details (Fill in whichever Semester you are studying)

Semester No. Subject Course Code Course Title

I

CC-1A

CC-2A

L1-1

AECC-1

II

CC-1B

CC-2B

L2-1

AECC-2

III

CC-1C

CC-2C

L1-2

SEC-I

IV

CC-1D

CC-2D

L2-2

SEC-2

V

DSE-1A

DSE-2A

GE-1

SEC-3

VI

DSE-1B

DSE-2B

GE-2

SEC-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date

HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.A.General
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID
 Subject Details (Fill in whichever Semester you are studying)

Semester No. Subject Course Code Course Title

I

CC-1A

CC-2A

L1-1

AECC-1

II

CC-1B

CC-2B

L2-1

AECC-2

III

CC-1C

CC-2C

L1-2

SEC-I

IV

CC-1D

CC-2D

L2-2

SEC-2

V

DSE-1A

DSE-2A

GE-1

SEC-3

VI

DSE-1B

DSE-2B

GE-2

SEC-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date



HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.Sc General
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID
 Subject Details (Fill in whichever Semester you are studying)

Semester No.
Subject

Course
Code

Course Title

I

CC-1A

CC-2A

CC-3A

AECC-1

II

CC-1B

CC-2B

CC-3B

AECC-2

III

CC-1C

CC-2C

CC-3C

SEC-I

IV

CC-1D

CC-2D

CC-3D

SEC-2

V

DSE-1A

DSE-2A

DSE-3A

SEC-3

VI

DSE-1B

DSE-2B

DSE-3B

SEC-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date

HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.Sc General
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID
 Subject Details (Fill in whichever Semester you are studying)

Semester No.
Subject

Course
Code

Course Title

I

CC-1A

CC-2A

CC-3A

AECC-1

II

CC-1B

CC-2B

CC-3B

AECC-2

III

CC-1C

CC-2C

CC-3C

SEC-I

IV

CC-1D

CC-2D

CC-3D

SEC-2

V

DSE-1A

DSE-2A

DSE-3A

SEC-3

VI

DSE-1B

DSE-2B

DSE-3B

SEC-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date

HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.Sc General
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID
 Subject Details (Fill in whichever Semester you are studying)

Semester No.
Subject

Course
Code

Course Title

I

CC-1A

CC-2A

CC-3A

AECC-1

II

CC-1B

CC-2B

CC-3B

AECC-2

III

CC-1C

CC-2C

CC-3C

SEC-I

IV

CC-1D

CC-2D

CC-3D

SEC-2

V

DSE-1A

DSE-2A

DSE-3A

SEC-3

VI

DSE-1B

DSE-2B

DSE-3B

SEC-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date



HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.Sc Honours
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is applicable] Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI
University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID

 Subject Details
Semester No. Subject Course Code Course Title

I

CC-1

CC-2

GE-1

AECC-1

II

CC-3

CC-4

GE-2

AECC-2

III

CC-5

CC-6

CC-7

GE-3

SEC-I

IV

CC-8

CC-9

CC-10

GE-4

SEC-2

V

CC-11

CC-12

DSE-1

DSE-2

VI

CC-13

CC-14

DSE-3

DSE-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date

HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.Sc Honours
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is applicable] Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI
University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID

 Subject Details
Semester No. Subject Course Code Course Title

I

CC-1

CC-2

GE-1

AECC-1

II

CC-3

CC-4

GE-2

AECC-2

III

CC-5

CC-6

CC-7

GE-3

SEC-I

IV

CC-8

CC-9

CC-10

GE-4

SEC-2

V

CC-11

CC-12

DSE-1

DSE-2

VI

CC-13

CC-14

DSE-3

DSE-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date

HOOGHLY WOMEN’S COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, WEST BENGAL

NOTICE
U.G. CBCS B.A./B.Sc Examinations-……….(year)

For B.Sc Honours
 Registration Details

College ID College Code 406
Applying for [Tick () on whichever is applicable] Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI
University Roll Number
Name of the Candidate
Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
University Registration Number with year Number- Year-
Mobile Number
Exam Category Regular Back
ABC ID
Social Category [Tick () on whichever is
applicable]

Unreserved OBC-A OBC-B SC ST

Email ID

 Subject Details
Semester No. Subject Course Code Course Title

I

CC-1

CC-2

GE-1

AECC-1

II

CC-3

CC-4

GE-2

AECC-2

III

CC-5

CC-6

CC-7

GE-3

SEC-I

IV

CC-8

CC-9

CC-10

GE-4

SEC-2

V

CC-11

CC-12

DSE-1

DSE-2

VI

CC-13

CC-14

DSE-3

DSE-4

Verified by Signature of the candidate with date


